Position

Driver / Bus Trainer
Mechanic

Driver / Bus, Custodian
Driver / Bus, Custodian
Driver / Bus, Custodian
Driver / Bus, Custodian
Driver / Bus, Custodian
Driver / Bus, Custodian

Driver / Bus, Custodian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$59,298
$46,738
$42,545
$40,976
$38,890
$38,452
$38,397
$34,362
$28,499

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,177
$23,987
$23,014
$22,736
$22,554
$22,508
$22,351
$21,233
$22,714



