Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Driver / Bus Trainer		Woodlake Unified	Transportation	\$59,298	\$26,177
Mechanic		Woodlake Unified	Transportation	\$46,738	\$23,987
Driver / Bus, Custodian		Woodlake Unified	Transportation	\$42,545	\$23,014
Driver / Bus, Custodian		Woodlake Unified	Transportation	\$40,976	\$22,736
Driver / Bus, Custodian		Woodlake Unified	Transportation	\$38,890	\$22,554
Driver / Bus, Custodian		Woodlake Unified	Transportation	\$38,452	\$22,508
Driver / Bus, Custodian		Woodlake Unified	Transportation	\$38,397	\$22,351
Driver / Bus, Custodian		Woodlake Unified	Transportation	\$34,362	\$21,233
Driver / Bus, Custodian		Woodlake Unified	Transportation	\$28,499	\$22,714